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Description

198701190000
21930

01/19/1987
12:00:00

BALL JERRY
W.       ETUX

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701070000
04790

01/07/1987
12:00:00

BROWN
MOSCOE P. &
MARY F

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CRUMPTON,
AUDIS N. &
LILL

108 858

198701190000
22100

01/19/1987
12:00:00

ALLEN
LOUVINA
ETVIR

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701190000
22200

01/19/1987
12:00:00

ALLEN
CURTIS G.
ETUX

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701070000
05160

01/07/1987
12:00:00

COOK
DONALD R. &
LINDA L

Grantee DEEDS BARNES,
RHETT G.
ETAL

108 979

198701190000
22490

01/19/1987
12:00:00

BRASHER
LEON L.
ETUX

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701190000
22520

01/19/1987
12:00:00

CLINE
ARTHUR P.
ETUX

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701190000
22580

01/19/1987
12:00:00

BAILEY
JAMES W.
ETAL

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701190000
22670

01/19/1987
12:00:00

COKER
HARVEY G,
JR. ETUX

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701070000
05590

01/07/1987
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* Grantee WILLS DAVANT, PHIL
E.

108 938

198701070000
05710

01/07/1987
12:00:00

COLE MARY
JOAN

Grantee DEEDS BRAST,
KENNETH A.
ETAL

108 803

198701070000
05760

01/07/1987
12:00:00

COOK
DONALD R. &
LINDA L

Grantee DEEDS BARNES,
RHETT G, JR.
ETAL

108 979

198701190000
23030

01/19/1987
12:00:00

BARR
MILDRED A.

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701070000
05910

01/07/1987
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Grantee IRS RELEASE EMFINGER,
CLARENCE R.

15 852

198701080000
06030

01/08/1987
12:00:00

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LEE, TIMOTHY
J. & BRENDA

109 225

198701080000
06010

01/08/1987
12:00:00

BLACKERBY
EDWARD E.

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

109 322

198701190000
23230

01/19/1987
12:00:00

ACKER
FRANCES
ETVIR

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701080000
06140

01/08/1987
12:00:00

COSPER
BERTHA J.
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS COSPER,
LEWIS H. & B-
ETAL

109 141

198701080000
06410

01/08/1987
12:00:00

CHEROKEE
DENTAL
CLINIC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

109 331



198701190000
23520

01/19/1987
12:00:00

CHURCHWELL
INA B.

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701190000
23590

01/19/1987
12:00:00

BRASHER N.A.
ETUX

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701080000
06650

01/08/1987
12:00:00

BRADFORD
THOMAS E,
JR.

Grantee GENERAL
SALES
CONTRACT

WILSON,
KATHLEEN
DOLE

109 230

198701190000
23740

01/19/1987
12:00:00

BRASHER
SAMUEL E.
ETUX

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701080000
06810

01/08/1987
12:00:00

BLACKERBY
EDWARD E.

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

109 328

198701080000
06910

01/08/1987
12:00:00

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

109 225

198701080000
06970

01/08/1987
12:00:00

ATCHISON
WILLIAM F. &
RO

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

109 329

198701190000
23880

01/19/1987
12:00:00

BRASHER R.P.
ETUX

Grantee RELEASES AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

110 793

198701080000
07210

01/08/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWSON,
JERRY M. &
ANITA

109 67

198701080000
07200

01/08/1987
12:00:00

BLACKERBY
JOYCE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

109 318

198701080000
07680

01/08/1987
12:00:00

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

109 71


